
GENERAL NOTES:

MASS: 27.9 kg +/-0.5kg(61.5+/-1.1 lbs) 

OPERATING TEMPERATURE: 0-40°C (32-104°F) MAX.

MAX. POWER REQUIREMENTS: 280W

TYPICAL POWER CONSUMPTION: 205W

STANDBY POWER CONSUMPTION:<0.5W

Paint:Kuopant 780-45552H

Finish:Satin
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CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS

USA, INC.

CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS

CANADA, INC.

PART DESCRIPTION

DWG LINE FHD554-XZ
SIZE PART NUMBER

01
REVISION

SCALE

1:4
MASS

 LBS [ KG] SHEET 1 OF 3

PROPRIETARY

NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN
ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE EXPRESS

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 
CHRISTIE

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

REVISION HISTORY OF: 

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE BY REV DATE

E

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DECIMAL PLACES INCHES MILLIMETRES

.XXX
.XX
.X

± .063
± .125
± .250

± 1.6
± 3.1
± 6.3

ANGULAR DIMENSIONS

XX°
XX.X°

±1.0°
±0.5°

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES
PER ASME Y14.5M-1994

TOLERANCES APPLY AS SHOWN BELOW

INCHESUNITS MILLIMETRES

APPROVED BY:

APPROVAL DATE:

DRAWN DATE:

DRAWN BY: Hubert

2020/05/04

SC

2020/05/04

020-001822-01

REV

01 Initial Release Hubert 2020/05/04

1210.5
(47.66)

OA

681.2
(26.82)

OA

680.3
(3.16)
Active

Display

1209.6
(47.62)
Active

Display

1397.8
(54.64)
Active

Display

993.94
(39.13)

DO NOT OBSTRUCT
AIRFLOW(ALL AROUND)

54.3
(2.14)

94.3
(3.71)

AC C14 Inlet

400.0
(15.75)

400.0
(15.75)

347.4
(13.68)

30.3
(1.19)

45.4
(1.79)

47.6
(1.88)

55.8(2.20)

570.0
(22.44)

Cable Channel

DO NOT OBSTRUCT
AIRFLOW(ALL AROUND)

DO NOT OBSTRUCT
AIRFLOW(ALL AROUND)

A

B

M8*P1.25 15

Detall A
1 : 1

M8*P1.25 12
Detall B

1 : 1

LCD Panel FHD554-XZ

(135-035109-01)



MPL15 mount
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SIZE PART NUMBER

020-001822-01
REVISION

SCALE

1:3
MASS

 LBS [ KG] SHEET 2 OF 3

PROPRIETARY

NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN
ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE EXPRESS

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 
CHRISTIE

E
CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS USA, INC.

CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS CANADA, INC.

01

1210.5
(47.66)

681.2
(26.82)

476.3
(18.75)

463.5
(18.25)

94.3
(3.71)

54.5
(2.15)

520.7
(20.50)

544.7
(21.44)



ML25 mount
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SIZE PART NUMBER

020-001822-01
REVISION

SCALE

1:3
MASS

 LBS [ KG] SHEET 3 OF 3

PROPRIETARY

NOT TO BE DISCLOSED OR REPRODUCED IN
ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE EXPRESS

WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 
CHRISTIE

E
CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS USA, INC.

CHRISTIE DIGITAL SYSTEMS CANADA, INC.

01

1210.5
(47.66)

1173.4
(46.20)

681.2
(26.82)

488.9
(19.25)

563.7
(22.19)

101.5
(3.99)


